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TOUS LES SPORTS | AUTREMENT

CATE :

1re catégorie

04/12/2010 - BREAU - SEINE ET MARNE (77)
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CATE :

2e catégorie

RUDZINSKI JEROME
EYMA JONATHAN
DOUCET CHRISTOPHE
SANITAS ERIC

CHAMPTOUSSEL ANTHONY

BOUGAMONT YANNICK
LEBIGRE OLIVIER

MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISA
MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISA
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
VILLUIS LAROUE D'OR CYCL
VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL
MEE SPORTS CYCLISME
PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB C
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00:50:48:04
00:52:24:15
00:52:41:35
00:52:43:35
00:51:44:52
00:52:20:91
00:52:38:86
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51
65
67
62
64
68
52
60
55
66
56
57
61
58
59
54

CATE :

3e catégorie

LE BON FLORENT
LEDOUX FABIEN
BULTIEAU JEAN-PIERRE
DUCOURANT BRUNO
CRUVEILLER STEPHANE
CARLIER CEDRIC
XIMENA GUY

PASOLINI BRUNO
ALMONACIL SYLVAIN
TIERCE JEAN-LUC
CULIS PHILIPPE
BALLIOT PATRICE
WARIN YANNICK
MARTEAU JEAN-CLAUDE
GRAZIANI RENE
VARENGUIN PATRICK

MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISA
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
MEE SPORTS CYCLISME
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
VILLUIS LAROUE D'OR CYCL
PONTAULT COMBAULT UMS C
PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB C
GRETZ TOURNAN S.C.
MEAUX ENTENTE SPORTIVE
MEAUX ENTENTE SPORTIVE
PONTAULT COMBAULT UMS C
MEAUX ENTENTE SPORTIVE
MEAUX ENTENTE SPORTIVE
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
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00:50:58:73
00:51:45:54
00:51:53:12
00:52:15:52
00:52:16:95
00:52:18:19
00:52:40:52
00:52:44:26
00:50:57:57
00:51:49:93
00:51:54:76
00:51:58:30
00:52:09:14
00:52:10:62
00:52:25:24
00:52:50:97
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119
114
112
109
100
102
106

MUZZARELLI GREGOIRE
WYSOCKA STEPHANE
ANNAVAL JEAN LUC
ROGER PHILIPPE
CHAMPTOUSSEL GILLES
GRIFFIT FELIX

FLOREK JEAN MICHEL

TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
SOUPPES ALC VELO CLUB
TRILPORT UNION SPORTIVE
VILLUIS LAROUE D'OR CYCL
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE COR
MEAUX ENTENTE SPORTIVE
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00:52:45:58
00:52:47:51
00:50:52:58
00:51:37:83
00:51:47:68
00:51:48:83
00:51:51:28
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CATE : 3e catégorie

8 108 GOULMANE LUC TRILPORT UNION SPORTIVE 6 00:51:56:60 Ufolep
9 11 MAERTEN OLIVIER TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 6 00:52:04:92 Ufolep
10 104 DOLES DUSAN FOYER RURAL DE FONTENAY 6 00:52:06:62 Ufolep
11 101 MALLO JEAN MARC MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 6 00:52:08:14 Ufolep
12 117 LAVIELLE REGIS MEE SPORTS CYCLISME 6 00:52:12:45 Ufolep
13 107 PRESTA SERGE MEAUX ENTENTE SPORTIVE 6 00:52:13:81 Ufolep
14 110 TIMBERT PASCAL VELO CLUB SENONAIS 6 00:52:48:74 Ufolep
15 103 ROBERT SERGE LONGUEVILLE VELO CLUB 6 00:52:49:97 Ufolep
16 113 FONTENY HERVE VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL 5 00:51:40:36 Ufolep
17 118 PELISSIER FRANCIS TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 5 00:52:00:33 Ufolep
18 105 DELANGE GILLES VELO CLUB DES VETERANS P 5 00:52:26:73 Ufolep
19 116 GADET CLAUDE VOISENON A.S.C. CYCLOSPO 5 00:52:42:64 Ufolep
20 115 WYSOCKA JEAN MICHEL TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 5 00:52:53:78 Ufolep

CATE: feminin

1 155 SPRUTTAAGNES TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 4 00:47:43:50 Ufolep
2 151 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE COULOMMIERS CERCLE CYC 4 00:48:09:82 Ufolep

CATE : jeunes 13/14

1 153 RIMAUD PIERRE VELO CLUB SENONAIS 3 00:45:19:51 Ufolep

CATE : jeunes 15/16

1 152 SANITAS GAEL VILLUIS LA ROUE D'OR CYCL 4 00:46:03:76 Ufolep
2 154 TIMBERT AXEL VELO CLUB SENONAIS 4 00:46:35:48 Ufolep
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